
 

 

2022-2023 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

Monroe 2-Orleans BOCES 

Classified Calendar 

 
  

JULY 2022   

 Monday July 4 Fourth of July (BOCES 2 Closed) 

   

AUGUST    

 

 

  

SEPTEMBER    

 Monday September 5 Labor Day (BOCES 2 Closed) 

 Tuesday September 6 Opening Day Ceremony 

 Wednesday September 7 School Opens: full day session 

   

OCTOBER   

 Friday October 7 Superintendent’s Conference Day  

 Monday October 10 Columbus Day/Indigenous Peoples’ Day 

(BOCES 2 Closed) 

   

NOVEMBER   

 Friday November 11 Veterans Day (BOCES 2 Closed) 

 Wednesday November 23 Superintendent’s Conference Day 

 Thursday-Friday November 24-25 Thanksgiving Recess (BOCES 2 Closed) 

   

DECEMBER   

 Monday December 26 Holiday Recess (BOCES 2 Closed) 

   

JANUARY 2023   

 Monday  January 2 New Year’s Day – Observed (BOCES 2 Closed) 

 Monday January 16 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (BOCES 2 Closed) 

   

FEBRUARY   

 Monday February 20 Presidents’ Day (BOCES 2 Closed) 

   

MARCH   

  

 

  

APRIL   

 Friday April 7 Good Friday (BOCES 2 Closed) 

 Friday April 28 Superintendent’s Conference Day 

   

MAY   

 Monday May 29 Memorial Day (BOCES 2 Closed) 

   

JUNE   

 Monday June 19 Juneteenth (BOCES 2 Closed) 

 Thursday June 22 Last day for students, teacher aides/SBAs 

 Friday June 23 Last day for teachers 

   

 

 

Note: There is also one floating holiday for classified staff to use at their discretion. 

 

Board Approved: April 13, 2022 


